St. John's College Santa Fe 25-26 Fee Schedule

Undergraduate Annual Cost Per Semester Summer
Tuition $40,936 $20,468  $20,468
Activity Fee $604 $302 $302
Housing
Room Triple (SF) Room $8,196 $4,098 $2,561
Double (SF) Room $8,442 $4,221 $2,638
Single (SF) $8,964 $4,482 $2,801
Suite (SF) $9,372 $4,686 $2,929
Apartment, single (SF) $20,556 $10,278 $6,424
Apartment, double $10,278 $5,139 $3,212
Food
19 meal ** $8,020 $4,010 $2,506
14 meal $7,388 $3,694 $2,308
Block (56 meals) $1,622 $811 $811
**19 Meal Plan is equivalent to 21 meals per week, breakfast/lunch combined on weekends.
Other Fees
Book Fee (SF) S444 $222 $222
Tuition Insurance $274 $137 $137
Health Insurance (International students only) $799 $319
Health Center Fee $590 $295 $295
Graduation Fee (graduating semester only) $114
Student Security Deposit (Freshmen/readmits only) $200
Advance Deposit : Freshmen and Readmissions $600
Undergraduate Tuition per credit hour: $1,204
Graduate Institute Per Semester Cost Summer
Tuition-Liberal Arts (9 cr) $11,187 $11,187
Tuition-Eastern Classics or Middle Eastern Classics (14 cr - SU session 6 cr) $17,402 $7,458
Activity Fee (on campus students) $119 $119
Low Residency Fee (low residency students) $119 $119
Housing
Room Double (AY-16 wks, SU - 8 wks) $4,221 $2,111
Room Single (AY-16 wks, SU - 8 wks) $4,482 $2,241
Food
Block Plan (56 Meals) (SF) $811 $811
19 meal (SF) (AY-16 wks, SU-8 wks) $4,010 $2,005
14 meal (SF) (AY-16 wks, SU-8 wks) $3,694 $1,847
Other Fees
Tuition Insurance
Liberal Arts (9 hours) $75
Eastern Classics or
Middle Eastern Classics S116 S50
Health Insurance (International students only) $799 $319
Health Service Fee $295 $295 $295
Health Service Fee (LR) S54 S54 S54
Graduation Fee (Graduating Semester Only) $114 $114
Matriculation Fee (Matriculating Semester Only) $59 $59
Graduate Tuition per credit hour: $1,243
Advance Deposit $300 $300 $300
Parking - $88 $88 $68
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